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THANK YOU TO OUR 2021 SPONSORS 

https://mhttcnetwork.org/
https://myriad.com/
https://www.ntst.com/
https://www.janssen.com/
https://crestwoodbehavioralhealth.com/
https://wellpathcare.com/recovery-solutions/
https://www.otsuka-us.com/


Sponsors 

 

Myriad Genetics 
Kim Linthicum, Senior Director of Government Affairs Email: klinthic@myriad.com  

Holly Johnson, Ph. D., Director, Medical Information Email: hjohnson@myriad.com 

 

Netsmart 
Cathleen Panowicz, Government Solutions Manager  Email: cpanowicz@ntst.com   

Stu Parker, Director of Client Development   Email: sparker@ntst.com  

 

Janssen Global 
Nick Rebholz, Director, Healthcare Policy and Strategy  Email: nrebholz@its.jnj.com 

Michael Wolfe, Director, Health Policy and Advocacy  Email: mwolfe2@its.jnj.com 

 

Network of Care 
Afshin S. Khosravi,        Email: Afshin@trilogyir.com 

Trilogy Integrated Resources, LLC, CEO  

 

 

Crestwood 
Pamela Norris, Vice President of Operations  Email: pnorris@cbhi.net 

 

Otsuka 

 

WellPath Recovery Solutions 
Jeremy Barr, President      Email: jbarr@wellpath.us  
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